Place Bib
Half marathon
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360
355
369
344

35
364
375
359
229
261
196

77
307
259
246
103
122

33
294
134
191

159
102

69
119
180
216

Name

Robert White
Jonathan Weatherill
Ant Wilson

Bobak Walker
Richard Buckle
Robert Williamson
Darren Wood
Alan Whelan

Luke Osborn
Richard Robinson
Rhona Marshall
Christopher Duck
Dan Starkey

Neil Ridsdale
Jeremy Pearson
Richard Frost
Adrian Gunn
James Brown
Graeme Smith
Matthew Harrison
John Manders
Andrew Arnell
Chris Jacobs

Ed Frost

Richard Dent

Tim Groves
Michael Leadbetter
Paul Murgatroyd

Age Group

Male 40-44
Male 30-34
Male 40-44
Male 35-39
Male 35-39
Male 50-54
Male 40-44
Male 50-54
Male 30-34
Male 45-49

Female 35-39

Male 45-49
Male 30-34
Male 60-64
Male 40-44
Male 40-44
Male 25-29
Male 30-34
Male 45-49
Male 35-39
Male 45-49
Male 45-49
Male 50-54
Male 35-39
Male 30-34
Male 50-54
Male 35-39
Male 50-54

ChipTime

1:30:53
1:32:29
1:34:05
1:36:23
1:37:00
1:37:33
1:38:15
1:40:01
1:40:56
1:40:57
1:41:10
1:41:44
1:42:56
1:44:03
1:44:03
1:44:46
1:45:36
1:45:37
1:46:09
1:46:02
1:46:18
1:47:06
1:47:38
1:48:01
1:48:36
1:48:40
1:48:50
1:49:19



29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

68
206
210
353
325

55

57
282
193
269
295
318
256
100
248
267
111

85
138
115

82

48
200
366
315
346
183

42
266

Matthew Deighton

Bryan Miller

Jay Morfoot
Andy Wardell
Josh Taylor

Alex Colclough
Emily Collins
Nico Seling
Matthew Marks
Clark Rushbrook
Fred Smith
Andrew Sumner
Alex Richards
Steven Frankland
Michael Pepper
Tommy Rowland
Chris Gooch
Gary Ellerby

Jon Haste
James Grant
Alistair Edge
Dean Allcroft
Peter Clark

Jenine McCutcheon

Daniel Wilson
Nick Stubley
Trevor Walker
Adam Leigh
Sam Cavanagh
Dan Rooke

Male 30-34
Male 30-34
Male 30-34
Male 30-34
Male 20-24
Male 40-44

Female 20-24

Male 25-29
Male 25-29
Male 25-29
Male 40-44
Male 40-44
Male 40-44
Male 35-39
Male 50-54
Male 30-34
Male 45-49
Male 40-44
Male 40-44
Male 30-34
Male 55-59
Male 50-54
Male 25-29

Female 30-34

Male 35-39
Male 50-54
Male 35-39
Male 25-29
Male 25-29
Male 30-34

1:49:42
1:49:56
1:49:59
1:50:03
1:50:24
1:51:08
1:51:08
1:51:08
1:51:26
1:51:29
1:51:36
1:52:25
1:52:58
1:53:20
1:53:54
1:54:30
1:54:47
1:55:19
1:56:06
1:56:21
1:57:04
1:56:31
1:56:58
1:56:59
1:57:07
1:57:32
1:57:45
1:57:48
1:57:42
1:58:46



59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

167
338
334
363
70
289
301
32
297
340
224
211
324
208
140
95
228
291
40
238
243
97
202
17
151
94
45
91
182
25

Andrew Johnson
Paul Turner
Thierry Tonon
Stanley Williams
Nigel Denton
Alan Simpson
Andy Southwick
Tim Brookes
Thomas Smith
Ekaitz Unanue
Russell Oades
Sarah Moss
Matthew Tarrant
Michael Moloney
Simon Hawkyard
Stephen Foreman
Rob Orr

Andrew Smailes
R Carmichael

Zoe Parkin
Michael Pearce
Stephen Foster
Richard McLane
Mic Bates

Jonny Hooker
Rosie Flint

Vicki Charlton
Mark Flannigan
Nicholas Leathley
Marcus Bourne

Male 50-54
Male 40-44
Male 45-49
Male 60-64
Male 45-49
Male 45-49
Male 40-44
Male 30-34
Male 25-29
Male 35-39
Male 35-39

Female 40-44

Male 60-64
Male 35-39
Male 55-59
Male 45-49
Male 30-34
Male 50-54
Male 45-49

Female 50-54

Male 45-49
Male 30-34
Male 45-49
Male 35-39
Male 40-44

Female 25-29
Female 40-44

Male 25-29
Male 55-59
Male 45-49

1:58:47
1:58:45
1:58:57
1:59:08
1:59:21
1:59:34
1:59:57
1:59:59
1:59:59
2:00:15
2:00:11
2:00:22
2:00:39
2:00:35
2:00:35
2:00:50
2:00:51
2:00:57
2:01:12
2:01:10
2:01:40
2:01:48
2:01:34
2:02:00
2:02:17
2:02:27
2:03:13
2:03:40
2:04:34
2:04:35



89. 223 |Ben Nolan Male 45-49 2:05:47
90. 194 |Stephen Marron Male 25-29 2:05:36
91. 274 Antony Samson Male 40-44 2:05:50
92. 257|Neil Richards Male 45-49 2:05:59
93. 96 | Graeme Forth Male 30-34 2:06:03
94. 148 Daniel Holden-Jones Male 35-39 2:06:10
95. 166 Dave Johnson Male 55-59 2:06:55
96. 264 | Oscar Rodriguez Male 40-44 2:06:36
97. 300 Pawel Solarz Male 25-29 2:07:19
98. 239|Roy Partington Male 55-59 2:07:39
99. 19 Craig Beadnall Male 35-39 2:07:48
100. 290 Phil Slingsby Male 35-39 2:08:10
101. 101 Helen Freeman Female 30-34 2:08:37
102. 74 Jonathan Dodds Male 40-44 2:08:48
103. 252 | Anthony Prior Male 40-44 2:08:57
104. 367|Adrian Wilson Male 45-49 2:08:54
105. 128 Jane Hamp Female 60-64 2:09:00
106. 90| Richard Fisher Male 40-44 2:09:22
107. 309 Neil Stead Male 55-59 2:09:36
108. 132 St John Harris Male 50-54 2:09:48
109. 205 | Alan Millard Male 55-59 2:09:43
110. 310 Jonathan Steele Male 45-49 2:09:55
111. 299 Robert Smith Male 55-59 2:10:02
112. 164 | Alex Johnson Male 35-39 2:10:22
113. 88| Gemma Fearnley Female 35-39 2:10:42
114. 66 | David Daubney Male 55-59 2:10:36
115. 150|Steven Holmes Male 40-44 2:10:56
116. 12| Angela Baker Baker Female 40-44 2:11:15
117. 331|Alison Thornton Female 50-54 2:11:14
118. 144 Julian Hesp Male 45-49 2:11:10



119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.

212
136
201
326
347
332
172
231
345
303
343
273
124
288
197
185
120

75
272

67

112
234
271
118
358
293
244
250

30

Martin Moss
Elliot Harrison
Allan McFarlane
Amy Taylor

Lois Walker
Rebecca Thornton
Trish Kaye

Paul Outhwaite
Sarah Walker
Steven Spencer
Andrew Waite
Simon Rycroft
Laura Gunstead
Dan Simmons
James May
Robert Lillie
Christopher Grubb
Dale Donley
Helen Rutter
Martin Davis
Nicola Amidulla
Martin Goodrum
Steven Park

Hazel Russell
Dave Greenbrown
Michaela Welham
Michelle Smith
Joanna Pears
Matthew Pinder
Beverley Brisby

Male 50-54
Male 40-44
Male 50-54
Female 20-24
Female 40-44
Female 25-29
Female 55-59
Male 50-54
Female 35-39
Male 45-49
Male 55-59
Male 45-49
Female 35-39
Male 55-59
Male 35-39
Male 65-69
Male 40-44
Male 40-44
Female 45-49
Male 50-54
Female 40-44
Male 60-64
Male 40-44
Female 50-54
Male 35-39
Female 40-44
Female 40-44
Female 40-44
Male 40-44
Female 40-44

2:11:46
2:12:00
2:12:14
2:12:43
2:12:36
2:13:02
2:13:12
2:13:07
2:13:42
2:14:10
2:14:08
2:14:30
2:14:33
2:14:55
2:15:06
2:15:42
2:16:01
2:16:42
2:17:03
2:17:08
2:17:31
2:17:45
2:18:02
2:18:10
2:18:38
2:17:48
2:19:07
2:19:28
2:19:35
2:20:08



149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.

37
319
184
226

61
123
339

44
163
139
154
232
286

56

71

39
260
277
242

63
333

22
370

43
263
335
296
121

89

16

Mark Burton

Paul Sutherns
Hannah Levey
Rachel Ogle

Dave Cook

Craig Gunstead
Nicholas Twiname
Emma Chapman
Steve Jepson
Lucy Hatherell
Matthew Hunter
Melanie Padgham
Angela Shepherd
Caroline Colley
Susan Dick

Danny Carey

Jacqueline Robinson

Craig Scanlon
Alistair Paul
Sarah Cox
Sarah Tolhurst
Jane Billany
Paula Wilson
Maz Chajecki
Jo Rodger
John Torn
Paul Smith
Chris Guest
Joanne Finn
Ashley Barwick

Male 40-44
Male 35-39
Female 25-29
Female 35-39
Male 50-54
Male 35-39
Male 35-39
Female 25-29
Male 50-54
Female 20-24
Male 20-24
Female 55-59
Female 55-59
Female 50-54
Female 40-44
Male 25-29
Female 35-39
Male 30-34
Male 35-39
Female 35-39
Female 45-49
Female 45-49
Female 40-44
Male 50-54
Female 45-49
Male 65-69
Male 50-54
Male 45-49
Female 45-49
Male 50-54

2:20:10
2:20:10
2:20:05
2:20:12
2:20:21
2:20:37
2:20:28
2:21:19
2:21:07
2:21:28
2:21:27
2:21:28
2:21:41
2:21:37
2:20:55
2:21:53
2:22:05
2:21:50
2:22:00
2:22:20
2:22:20
2:23:40
2:23:46
2:24:09
2:24:00
2:23:57
2:24:16
2:24:40
2:25:13
2:25:32



179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.

79

11
177
255
362
321
312
313
285
162
258
348
156
320

98
170
327
249

84

10
287
117
317

53
342
168
373
372

99
357

Alan Dunning
Anna Baines
Kristopher Kilsby
Sarah Reynolds
Penny Wilkinson
Les Sutton-Haigh
Amy Stenson

Mark Stenson
Jennifer Shaw

lan Jenkinson

Tom Ricketts
Susannah Wall
Amy Iredale-Mitchell
Nik Sutton-Haigh
Di Foster
Jacqueline Jones
Shaun Teasdale
Georgia Pickavance
Jacqueline Edwards
Ellen Baines

Sarah Short

Lauren Greaves
Paul Sugden
Andrea Clyburn
Geoff Voce

Zoe Jones

Lizzy Wise

Nicola Wise
Joanna Fox

Jane Welbourn

Male 55-59

Female 20-24
Male 25-29

Female 25-29
Female 40-44
Male 55-59

Female 30-34
Male 35-39

Female 35-39
Male 50-54

Male 55-59

Female 25-29
Female 30-34
Female 50-54
Female 45-49
Female 45-49
Male 55-59

Female 35-39
Female 60-64
Female 25-29
Female 40-44
Female 25-29
Male 55-59

Female 35-39
Male 55-59

Female 30-34
Female 30-34
Female 60-64
Female 40-44
Female 45-49

2:25:28
2:25:52
2:26:41
2:26:57
2:27:06
2:27:15
2:27:47
2:28:01
2:27:55
2:27:46
2:28:01
2:28:03
2:28:03
2:28:09
2:28:09
2:28:28
2:28:30
2:28:58
2:29:11
2:30:09
2:30:16
2:29:58
2:30:13
2:30:29
2:30:17
2:29:31
2:32:21
2:32:21
2:32:11
2:33:01



209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.

227
356

65
311
133

73

83
147
329
215
190

27
209

21
179
108
127
145
204
351
341
314
308
105
230

87
195
349

64
376

Shirley Oglesby
Vicky Webster
Fiona Darrell
Shirley Steele

Lucy Harrison
Richard Dixon
Melanie Edwards
Graeme Hodgson
Charlotte Thompson
Claire Mumford
Julie Madden
Joanne Brannen
Diane Moore
Hannah Bellamy
Matt Knight

Jamie Gibson
Philippa Hambley
Joe Hickson
Shevonne MclLarnon
Andrew Warburton
Tracy Vernon

Tom Stewart

Ruth Startin
Steven Gannon
Penny Outhwaite
Jo Fambely

Wendy Marsh
John Wallis

Joanne Dagwell
Edna Wood

Female 65-69
Female 50-54
Female 45-49
Female 60-64
Female 30-34
Male 35-39

Female 45-49
Male 40-44

Female 25-29
Female 45-49
Female 60-64
Female 40-44
Female 50-54
Female 25-29
Male 35-39

Male 45-49

Female 40-44
Male 45-49

Female 45-49
Male 50-54

Female 55-59
Male 40-44

Female 35-39
Male 60-64

Female 45-49
Female 55-59
Female 40-44
Male 55-59

Female 40-44
Female 55-59

2:33:39
2:33:42
2:33:56
2:34:15
2:34:11
2:34:36
2:34:50
2:34:50
2:35:35
2:37:03
2:37:00
2:37:08
2:37:09
2:36:59
2:37:01
2:37:51
2:37:21
2:37:22
2:38:34
2:38:45
2:38:38
2:38:59
2:39:49
2:40:07
2:41:07
2:41:05
2:41:52
2:42:16
2:42:37
2:42:45



239.
240.
241.
242.
243.
244,
245.
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251.
252.
253.
254.
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.

350
316
29
28
109

292
174

62
169
275
251
110
173

31
284

41

161
254
46
13
93
92
50
135
253
247
235
302

Sophie Walton
Victoria Sturdy
Marie Briggs
Julian Brent
Lesley Glover
Chris Aldred

Neil Smith
Richard Kennedy
Hazel Cooke
Aimee Jones
Sarah Sandell
Steven Poulsom
Deborah Goldfield
Rosie Kenneally
Simon Brockless
Joanne Sharp
John Carri
Andrew Allen
Nicola Jenkinson
Oliver Reynolds
Margaret Charlton
Heidi Baker

Vicky Fletcher
Luke Fletcher
Nicola Clements
Charlotte Harrison
Pip Rab

Carina Pelucci
David Parke
Tracey Spencer

Female 35-39
Female 45-49
Female 40-44
Male 60-64
Female 60-64
Male 55-59
Male 50-54
Male 55-59
Female 35-39
Female 30-34
Female 35-39
Male 55-59
Female 35-39
Female 25-29
Male 45-49
Female 40-44
Male 60-64
Male 55-59
Female 50-54
Male 25-29
Female 70+
Female 40-44
Female 35-39
Male 40-44
Female 35-39
Female 45-49
Female 30-34
Female 50-54
Male 65-69
Female 45-49

2:43:14
2:43:15
2:43:38
2:44:00
2:45:25
2:46:10
2:47:00
2:47:59
2:47:59
2:47:40
2:47:45
2:48:09
2:48:18
2:48:13
2:48:28
2:49:10
2:49:57
2:50:07
2:50:36
2:52:10
2:52:24
2:52:53
2:54:00
2:54:01
2:54:05
2:54:06
2:54:12
2:54:43
2:54:44
2:55:31



269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.
288.
289.
290.
291.
292.

34

107
23
361
382
178
76
18
198

352
278
171
371
192
219

59
175
188
187
199
152
268

Sally Brown
Jayne Abdy
Caroline Gibson
Hayley Bird
Mark White
Simon Zakrzewski
Louise King
Helen Doona
Wendy Baxter
Sharon Mccann
Sarah Anderson
Sara Ward

Sara Scholes
Andrew Judd
Dean Wise
Deborah Mann
Trudie Newlove
Bec Conroy
Stacey Kenny
Susan Lythe
Darren Lythe
Karen McCartney
Claire Hopkinson
Ann Rush

Female 60-64
Female 40-44
Female 35-39
Female 35-39
Male 30-34

Male 30-34

Female 55-59
Female 40-44
Female 55-59
Female 45-49
Female 45-49
Female 50-54
Female 30-34
Male 50-54

Male 60-64

Female 55-59
Female 50-54
Female 40-44
Female 25-29
Female 50-54
Male 45-49

Female 55-59
Female 45-49
Female 60-64

2:55:30
2:57:46
2:58:14
2:58:29
2:58:59
2:59:25
3:00:57
3:02:02
3:04:00
3:04:08
3:04:42
3:05:23
3:05:42
3:05:43
3:05:47
3:08:51
3:09:37
3:14:25
3:14:26
3:14:49
3:14:49
3:14:39
3:18:01
3:23:10

10



